
ML:ll: HJN ADD 
48335 MAP 65 HUGHES STREET 

CLS 
RES 

Lf>R 
129900 

· ~ 

• 
RMS:06 BED:03 BTH:1 LAV:O POSS: IMM 
HTP:ST HFL:GAS AIR:N FPL:O BAS:Y ATC:Y GAR:lD 
STY:COL EXT:ALUM DIM:35Xl00 YR:85 TX$ 2141 
L/B:L24 BLK47.1 ASMT L$ 14000 B$ 33800 R$ 4.48 
1ST:LR DR KIT ENC PORCH 
2ND:3 BRS B W SOT 
3RD:ATTIC OPEN STAIRS 
GRD LEVEL: 
BSMT:TOILET LAUNDRY 
GRA:SETH BOYDEN JHS:MPLWD 
MID: HSC:COLUMBIA 
PAR:ST JOSEPH TER: 
EASE:N REM:CHARMING COLONIAL IN FAMILY NEIGHBOR­
HOOD FRESHLY DECORATED BRAND NEW KIT ALL NEGO 

• 

THRU LR JOANNE TEDESCO HOUSE MAY BE ~3HOWN 
BET 6 - 7 PM ONLY AND ALL DAY SAT - PLEASE CALL 
TENANT BEFORE s~:ow I t~G. 
EXD:l0/15 / 86 LID:07 / ll/86 KEY:KEYBOX 
OWN:ALLEN BRIDGES C/0 LB 
SHOW:CALL TENANT JOANNE ENGLISH 763-0048 
BRKt 159 P:564-8989 AGTI 160 CB:3% - $50 



7/1S/86 Renewed at same price. 

Bl ;:)\ \(5& Uodlr ~racl . 

10(31 /r& -se !IJ~5 cla:l-e 8/tr-/fCD 
se/ltn]prJQ -JJ /~5~[{1) 

--- -----

• 

• 

• 



21120 65 Hughes1St., Mplwd. 
Former #20134-prev.phot.o 
Bet:Boyden Ave. &\Schaeffer Rd. 
Lot 35 X 100 X 35 
Frame,Col.,blt. 17 yrs.,compositiOn 
roof 

$11, eee ., 0, Ooo l 
$5,500 mtg / @ 5% 
$5,000 hai.due 15 yrs. 
Teat S & L 
All casli 

lst-3-vest. ,l.r. ,imit.firepl.,d.r. ,kit. ,sun p~ 
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,l bath w/ shower over tub 
3rd-attic.,open stairs 
Basement:lav.,laund.; outside ent. Ga1.iron J. p. 
Steam:Coal,$130 ann'I cost 
l-ear garage,det, 
L.B:C.J.K.Jr. SO 3.:i0600 4/4/49-Exp.l0/4/49 
Oimer:Virginia H. & Joseph F. Longworth,prem. ,SO 2-7829 
1948 Assess: Land $ 500 1948 Rate $4.86 

Bldg • . 2,500 " ,Taxes $145.80 
Poss.60 days. House in good conditidn.Owner anxious to 
sell.Call for appt. to show if possible.Chest.trim, 
pine flrs. Roof comparatively new. All storm sashes. 
Seth Boyden G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H•S.,Cclumbia H.S.,St.Joseph's 
Parochial,Bus #25; .R.Station. 

65 Hughes St. ,Mplwd. 6-1-1 ST:Coal $10,000 



I. 

+1"1+9 --1-. (;_4_ _,JJ~A-1~. ~ .. :. :../~~It:-~) ~0 ~ 
#3314 6cj9/49 Pri~-;ld:uction · ta ··fia-;6oo. · Approved. Bro­

kers please push. Owner anxious for action. 
# 3327 7/12/49 If no one at home , key may be had at~ .L . B. 

Owner very anxious '. 
#3354 9/15/49 Under con tract of sale by Salisbury & Rom:x . 

Lis te d by Klein . · 
#3355 9/19/49 ~ontingent sale oompleted. 

· · -~ .. .. : .. 

. . . I.; 



• 

• 

42824 $79,000 lF • 

• 42824 65 Hughes St., Hplwd. $79,000 lF 
Off Schaefer Rd. or Boyden Ave. Mtge. - None 
Lot: 35x100x100x35 Lot 24 Blk 47.1 
Col,alum.siding,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,lOO amps. 
lst-3-lr,dr,kit,enc.front porch. 
2nd-3-3 brs,l mod. bath w/s.o.t. 
Attic-open strs. 
Bsmt-full,unfinished,toi,laund. facility. 
ST:Gas 
l-ear det.garage,paved drive 
L-14.0 B-33.8 '84 Rate $4.27 Taxes $2041.06 Poss: 
60 days or t.b.a. Key w/L.R. Call tenant first -
Victor Smith, 761-4121, mo/mo . House to be sold 
as is - No FHA or VA. Hplwd. Jr., Columbia HS, 
St. Joseph's Faro. Hplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors 
& omissions. 

~~-L-R-:ME~T~37~9~-~7~36~0~2~0~06~0~0~5~/8~0~0~6~0~05~(~C~B-3~-~$5~0~)----------
0wners: Estate of Ernest J. Lauyer,By Eleanor 
McMurray,Adm.,13 Frederick Ave.,Colonia,N.J., 
c/o L.R. 

Conv. 65 Hughes St.,Hplwd. 6-1-1 3 brs. $79,000. 



I 

[ 3/7 ja5 · .jo/d 

I 5/10/85 Selling price $72,000 NONE 

I • 

• 

• 



20132~ 65 Hughes St. ,Mplwd "'$i3, 500 l 
Bet: Boyden & pchaffet Rd., All Cashflt2.,fOD 
Lot 35 x 100 $5,000 mtg. bal 
Frame 1 Col., blt . . 17 Jrs.,asbest~s TreatS & L 
roof,ches.trim 1 pihe f1ra. 
lst-3-vest.,i.r.,ictit l firepl.,d. t., kit.jsurl P• 
2nd -3-3 bedrms.,l bath w/shower over tub 
Dasement: lav.,laund.,outside ent. Gal. iron w.p. 
Stoam : Coal $130 ann'l cost 
l-ear garage, det. 
L.B: C.Z. LI 6-0015 9 /14/ld -Exp 3/14/49 
Owner: Joseph F. & Virginia H. Longworth,prem. SO 2-7829 
1948 Asses s: Land $ 500 1948 Rate $4.86 

Bldg $2,500 Taxes $145.80 
Foss . 5'~ days . Seth Boyden G. S. ,Columbia H. S., St. Josephs 
Pa rochi al. Lav. in basement. Roof 4 yrs. 'Jld.All storm sash 
Front & bac k storm doors. House in very nice condition. 
Owner :mxi<Jus to sell. Bendix washer incld. in sale. Lav. 
i n b8sement . Please call for appt . to show. Show after 
l: ()() P.M. Open stairs to third flr. · 

_ 65 li~_1.es St. , Mplewd .· . 6 -l-l 



#3208 /28/48 vwner qu ite anxious to sell . Open to all offers . 
' Also disappointed that there has not been some 

1:1ctiuii . ·. rokEft.?i,f pl'ease inspect & try to get so e 
interest createo . If no one ~t home , ke will be 
next door at #6r . 

#3213 10/11/48 Awa i ting reduct i on to $12,500. Owner anxio~s to sell 
Please inspect & submit offers. 30 day pass. 

#321 7_ . 1,0/1.9/48 Pri ce red'\lction to $12,100. Approved. owner wants 
action. 
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Marum o . &: 1·-:-. -:-, "1'\F"!'ITJ~-~---.,._,.-~---

615 Bug he a st. • Maple ood 
Bet ween Boyden .hft. , & s•h~:tter Rd. 

2 sto17 t"re.me , 1 tamil¥ dwel.li ng 

Owner oocup 1ed. 

STeam Heat-coal SOLD 
Taxes (1915). $124 

615 ii.ughes st •• )llaplewood ST:Coal 





4282 4 65 HUGHES STREET, MAPLEWOOD 

Board of Rea ltors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc 




